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RANK  PLAYER

1 Yegor Tsurikov

2 Anthony Zinno

3 Sorel Mizzi

4 Aleksandr Denisov
5 Javed Abrahams
6 Anh Van Nguyen
7 Samuel Golbuff
8 Eric Wasserson
9 Jesse Martin

10 Martin Kabrhel
11 Eric Bensamochan
12 Brock Parker

13 Cathleen Tran
14 lan Johns

15 Daniel Idema

16 Jameson Painter
17 Daniel Negreanu
18 David Benyamine
19 Brian Rast

20 Mike Leah

21 Justin Tazelaar
22 Christopher Chung
23 Kenny Hsiung

24 Brian Tate

25 Kenny Shei

26 Gregory De Bora
27 Tom McCormick
28 Jason Tam

29 Mathias Wessel
30 Eric Froehlich

31 Mohsin Charania
32 Gabriel Nassif
33 Keith Lehr

34 Yakov Hirsch

35 Danny Warchol
36 Ben Yu

37 Matt Matros

38 Naseem Salem
39 Shaun Deeb

40 Mark Chilton

41 Van Tran

2015 46th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #50: $10,000 Limit Hold'em Championship

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 117 Remaining Players (at EOD): 74
Buyin: $10,000 Prize Pool: $1,099,800

Places Paid: 18

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Walnut Creek, CA, US 114,200 Amazon/349/3
BOSTON, MA, US 105,300 Amazon/353/1
TORONTO, ON, CA 104,800 Amazon /348 /6
Moscow, RU 103,200 Amazon /354 /2
London, GB 102,300 Amazon/349/8
TORONTO, ON, CA 100,500 Amazon/355/6
ALBUQUERQUE, NM, US 94,000 Amazon/359/8
PENN VALLEY, PA, US 92,000 Amazon/361/9
SHREWSBURY, MA, US 80,500 Amazon/355/8
PRAGUE, , CZ 79,900 Amazon /348 /3
Sherman Oaks, CA, US 76,600 Amazon/353/3
SILVER SPRING, MD, US 76,000 Amazon/360/1
IRVINE, CA, US 70,700 Amazon/361/6
NEWCASTLE, WA, US 69,600 Amazon /348 /5
VANCOUVER, BC, CA 69,500 Amazon /349 /5
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 67,900 Amazon/360/5
TORONTO, ON, CA 62,900 Amazon/353/6
HENDERSON, NV, US 62,700 Amazon /347 /2
Las Vegas, NV, US 62,200 Amazon /354 /1
TORONTO, ON, CA 62,000 Amazon/353/9
NL 61,800 Amazon/355/4
IRVINE, CA, US 59,600 Amazon /347 /1
Henderson, NV, US 59,300 Amazon/360/ 8
Santa Monica, CA, US 59,300 Amazon/359/5
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 58,300 Amazon/349/4
Toronto, , CA 56,500 Amazon /348 /2
FARGO, ND, US 56,300 Amazon /354 /7
MARKHAM, ON, CA 54,600 Amazon /354 /5
DE 53,900 Amazon /347 /9
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 53,800 Amazon/361/1
CHICAGO, IL, US 52,700 Amazon/359/4
PARIS, , FR 50,300 Amazon / 360/ 2
BOSSIER CITY, LA, US 50,000 Amazon/349/9
New York, NY, US 49,800 Amazon /347 /4
YOUNGSTOWN, OH, US 46,200 Amazon /353/7
HENDERSON, NV, US 45,700 Amazon/349/6
BROOKLYN, NY, US 45,400 Amazon/355/5
SPRING VALLEY, CA, US 43,600 Amazon/359/9
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 42,500 Amazon/361/4
CARRBORO, NC, US 42,000 Amazon/361/2
Goodyear, AZ, US 41,100 Amazon/359/6
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Talal Shakerchi
Henrik Eliasson
Alexey Makarov
Justin Bonomo
Ville Mattila

Jyri Merivirta
Jeremy Heartberg
Peter Park

Jani Sointula
Nicholas Abourisk
Juha Helppi
Marco Johnson
John Hennigan
Christopher Vitch
Shane Douglas
Bryan Pimlott

DID NOT REPORT 1
Harley Thrower
Yen Dang

Steven Werdehoff
Thomas Butzhammer
Joe Cassidy
Robert Como
Jonathan Duhamel
Michael Moore
Caroline Deweerdt
Bill Chen

Terrence Chan
Mark Gregorich
John Wigen

Chris Tryba
Brandon Adams
Todd Witteles

ESHER, , GB

Malmo, , SE

RU

Glendale, CO, US
ORIMATTILA, , FI
HELSINKI, , FI
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
Bronx, NY, US
HELSINKI, , FI

DUBLIN, IE

HELSINKI, , FI
WALNUT CREEK, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LA JOLLA, CA, US
PRIEST RIVER, ID, US
Phoenix, AZ, US

us

Cumming, GA, US
PUEBLO, CO, US
Cincinnati, OH, US
Wien, , AT

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TRABUCO CYN, CA, US
BOUCHERVILLE, QC, CA
AGAR, SD, US
EDEGEM, , BE
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Frisco, TX, US
Evergreen, CO, US
PENSACOLA, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

35,300
35,200
35,000
34,500
34,400
34,000
32,000
31,200
30,000
30,000
29,900
29,700
28,500
27,500
27,400
26,200
24,100
22,700
22,100
21,700
21,500
21,500
21,200
20,700
17,800
16,100
15,500
13,700
11,200

8,900

7,800

6,400

5,300

Amazon/360/3
Amazon /354/9
Amazon /349 /2
Amazon /353 /4
Amazon /347 /6
Amazon /354 /6
Amazon /349 /7
Amazon/353/5
Amazon /354 /3
Amazon/360/7
Amazon /348 /7
Amazon /355/7
Amazon /355/2
Amazon /347 /8
Amazon/359/1
Amazon/355/9
Amazon /354 /8
Amazon/355/3
Amazon /348 /4
Amazon/360/6
Amazon/360/9
Amazon/361/5
Amazon /348 /8
Amazon/359/3
Amazon/361/7
Amazon /347 /7
Amazon /354 /4
Amazon /353/2
Amazon /359/2
Amazon /348 /1
Amazon /347 /5
Amazon/353/8
Amazon/361/8



